Schlossbeindeckelischiessen 2025 Gruppenrangliste
Sportschutzen Muhleberg 18.07.2025 - 31.07.2025
Ordonnanz
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Deluxe Miihlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 711 120.00
Moller Christine 1970 S  57-03 100 146
Wittwer Bruno 1974 S 57-03 100 146
Bihlmann Beat 1982 E  57-03 99 144
Pulfer Beat 1966 S 57-03 95 140
Haldi Walter 1956 V 57-03 93 135
487
2 Bockmatteli Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 705  90.00
Scherrer Maja 1961V  57-03 100 143
Schick Thomas 1968 S 57-03 96 142
Roppel Andreas 1967 S 57-03 96 141
Roppel Jakob 1944 SV 57-03 92 140
Scherrer Remo 1958V  57-03 98 139
482
3 Seisetaler Wunnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein 702 80.00
Rappo Daniel 1966 S 57-03 95 144
Neuhaus Josef 1948 SV Kar 95 143
Rohrbasser Marcel 1964V  57-03 95 140
Hostettler René 1960 V Kar 96 139
Pfammatter Emil 1972 S  57-03 98 136
479
4 Reckholder Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 701 80.00
Vogel Daniel 1961V  57-03 96 145
Uldry René 1953 SV 57-03 94 142
Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E 57-03 97 140
Pliss Flavia 1992 E 57-03 92 139
Pluss Willi 1963 V 57-03 87 135
466
5 Vogusang Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft 699 60.00
Rutsch Ernst 1961 V 57-03 99 144
Zwahlen Rolf 1964 V 57-03 95 143
Stauffer Hanni 1959V  57-03 97 139
Weibel Max 1949 SV 57-03 99 138
Weibel Kurt 1951 SV 57-03 96 135
486
6 Linde Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 698 60.00
Junker Remo 1976 S 57-03 98 145
Bichsel Peter 1962V  57-03 93 140
Junker Fritz 1948 SV 57-03 97 140
Nikles Adrian 1977 S Kar 92 138
Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter 1993 E 57-03 92 135
472
7 Miihlirad Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen 697 00.00
Biihler Ramona 1991 E 90 98 143
Oppliger Otto 1963V  57-03 100 143
Sahli Bernhard 1958V  57-03 99 141
Patzen Jirg 1948 SV Kar 95 137
Gilgen Michael 1972 S Kar 96 133
488
8 Generator Epsach, Vereinigte SG 697 50.00
Schumacher André 1961V  57-03 96 143
Mori Gabriel 1978 S 57-03 100 141
Friedli Peter 1955 SV 57-03 99 139
Schumacher Gian 2000 E  57-03 93 139
Muster Tobias 1973 S  57-03 89 135
477
9 Gurten Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schitzenverein 695 40.00
Furer Hanspeter 1951 sV Kar 96 143
Mdiller Markus 1962V  57-03 97 143
Schmutz Rudolf 1948 SV Kar 95 138
Gerber Urs 1956V 57-03 99 136
Stdckli Fritz 1957 V Kar 81 135
468
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10 Adrian Koniz, Sportschiitzen Platten 688 30.00
Dellsperger Urs 1965V 90 99 144
Uehlinger Beat 1964V  57-03 100 139
Hofstetter Bernhard 1965V 90 89 136
Dellsperger Stefanie 1992 E 90 99 136
Dellsperger Kurt 1968 S  57-03 97 133
484
11 Velga Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft 686  20.00
Bucheli Fabrice 1998 E 90 98 143
Schmutz Alina 2004 E 90 89 138
Helfer Peter 1979 S 90 94 137
Schmutz Dylan 2001 E 90 97 136
Rickli Simon 1985 E 90 94 132
472
12 Dream Team Wallenried, Société de tir Union 685 20.00
Loretan Willy 1959 Vv 57-03 97 144
Spack Hans 1969 S 57-03 97 139
Fuhrer Daniel 1980 E 57-03 94 139
Burri Eveline 1958V  57-03 97 132
Schneuwly Marc 1981 E  57-03 93 131
478
13 Stockhorn Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellschaft 681  20.00
Kunz Fritz 1964V  57-03 92 140
Sigrist Walter 1955 SV 57-03 % 138
Baumberger Joggu 1956 v 57-03 98 137
Kampf Peter 1958 Vv  57-03 100 137
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV 57-03 93 129
479
14 Englisberg Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen 680 20.00
Gudel Kim Carolin 1993 E 90 94 139
Jaggi Nicole 1997 E  57-03 93 139
Fivian Peter 1971 S 57-03 93 137
Roux Alain 1983 E Kar 94 136
Mader Christoph 1969 S  57-03 89 129
463
15 Schwarztreffer Liebistorf-Kleinbésingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft 679  20.00
Siffert Raphael 2000 E 90 95 142
Schmutz Kilian 1967 S 90 91 138
VVon Ballmoos Mischa 1989 E 90 93 135
Schmutz Isabelle 1972 S 90 86 134
Fontana Michael 1986 E 90 96 130
461
16 Ben Hur Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Wini¢ 137-137-137-134-133 678
17 Zaniritter Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 141-138-137-135-126 677
18 Nume Luege Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellsi 141-140-136-132-127 676
19 Bahnhofli Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen 140-139-136-135-126 676
20 Edelweiss St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft 141-136-135-135-128 675
21 Tigers Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 137-136-135-134-132 674
22 Diamant Vechigen, Sportschitzen 139-137-137-134-125 672
23 Steigriiebli Schnottwil, Schitzengesellschaft 142-139-137-128-125 671
24 Wyssenmatt Leuzigen, Schiitzenverein 141-140-139-133-116 669
25 Alte Garde Galmiz, Schiutzengesellschaft 141-136-134-133-123 667
26 Gurten Wabern, Freischitzen 138-133-133-132-130 666
27 Holzmatt Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 142-137-134-132-120 665
28 Inselblick Mdorigen, Feldschitzen 140-137-135-129-124 665
29 Bubenberg Frauenkappelen, Feldschitzengesellschal 136-135-135-131-127 664
30 Iburins Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen 138-137-132-132-122 661
31 Breitfeld Gempenach-Blichslen, Schiitzengesellsct 136-133-133-131-128 661
32 Seebar Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen 141-131-130-129-128 659
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Teilnehmer
Wolfe
Ipsach 1
Senior-V-Wii-Fla
Wohlen 2
Grauholz
Waldrand
Sense
Vollgas
Enzian
Kristal
Miihlau 3
Jéagerstein
Chutzen
Holz
Bittmatt
Zalgli
Minger
St. Germann 1
Wagenrad
Chiigelimiipfer
Lohr
Murihubel (Gammen)

Verein

Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Ipsach, Feldschitzen

Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Wohlen b. Bern, Schitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen
Thorishaus, Feldschitzen
Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bern, Stadtschiitzen

Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Aarberg, Mihlau VSG

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Kirchlindach, Feldschiitzen
Frauenkappelen, Feldschitzengesellschat
Schupfen, Schutzengesellschaft
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Siselen, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
140-133-132-130-123
139-137-134-130-115
137-135-131-129-123
136-134-132-131-122
140-137-131-131-115
139-134-130-130-121
137-137-130-126-124
136-133-133-127-125
136-136-131-130-120
140-129-128-125-123
136-134-133-130-110
137-132-129-122-121
139-130-127-120-120
135-127-126-125-123
135-133-126-121-120
133-129-128-121-119

140-136-133-125-95
131-129-129-122-118
129-129-127-126-112
137-135-132-123-89
131-125-124-117-103
124-119-113-109-106

Total

658
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
653
645
643
641
636
636
635
630
629
629
623
616
600
571

05.08.2025, 11:34:03





